2000W 24VDC 230V Pure Sinewave Solar
Inverter Charger. 60A MPPT solar controller.
85A AC Charger. Hardwire. Wall-mount.
MODEL NUMBER : APSWX2K24VMPPT
Page: 1 of 1
Date :18/08/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
	2000W 24VDC 230V Pure Sinewave Solar Inverter Charger. 60A MPPT solar controller. 85A AC Charger. Hardwire. Wall-mount.